3000
Ex d IIB+H2 T6
DC 5V , 60mA  (350 ohm 4
0.2 V/Digit
1/20,000
AC 85 ~ 240V, DC 10~30V
 20VA
-10°C ~ 50°C
1,000 /  ~ 1 /
2,000 /
LED  6-digits (14.1mm)
LED  5-digits (8.0mm)
0mV ~    34mV
0.01% F.S. max.
±
SeriesA
BXEA - 3000 1 0-
0 : (  )
     Relay 3CH Output  &
     RS-232C Serial output ( )
POWER
OFF ON
30
0
150
23
0
4 - Ø10
3-PF 1/2
** Specifications are subject to change without notice
TEL : 031-742-6661   FAX : 031-742-6664
www.bongshin.com    e-mail : loadcell@bongshin.com
BXEA-3000
1 : RS-422 Serial output (Option)
2 : RS-485 Serial output (Option)
3 : DC 0~±10V Analog output (Option)
4 : DC 4~20mA Analog output (Option)
5 : BCD Parallel output (Option)
1 : AC 85 ~ 240V,  50/60Hz (Free Voltage)
2 : DC 10 ~ 30V
 : Relay 3CH + RS-232C +
DC 0~±10V
200
245
A
LOW HIGH
M